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Jerseys after Stage 3 : Midwolda

ﬁ Yellow Jersey - General Classification HANNN / RABOBANK
) AT -
) | { 21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA
Green Jersey - Points Classification BCL ACTIEF
21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA
Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification DOLMANS LANDSCAPING GROUP
130 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der SWABO
o — = White Jersey - Young Rider Classification EMERGO
Q 21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA
Red Jersey - Combativity SCHADENET BATHOORN RODEN
25 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia National Team Sweden
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Result Stage 3 : Midwolda

Distance: 77.5 km

Average speed of the winner: 39.535 km/h
Number of starters: 107
Riders abandoning the race: 13

Pos Nr
1 21
2 121
3 18
4 51
5 9
6 122
7 130
8 30
9 6

10 2

11 65

12 109

13 22

14 33

15 15

16 119

17 56

18 104

19 128

20 77

21 63

22 105

23 25

24 111

25 13

26 113

27 144

28 38

29 54

30 79

31 61

32 116

33 23

34 11

35 1

36 106

37 117

38 94

39 126

40 76

41 123

42 143

43 68

44 55

45 19

46 110

47 5

48 118

49 24

50 140

51 112

52 129

53 40

54 59

14-04-2019 12:23:27

UCI ID

10064643410
10022721121
10023824392
10053580659
10036577973
10022864500
10022697475
10036327490
10067840265
10048427333
10064963914
10022680301
10045972627
10054710711
10020410905
10022853584
10068823302
10064832659
10022697576
10054420620
10064928750
10036566556
10022303314
10023144483
10019773634
10022840854
10023375364
10064419502
10070043983
10036352247
10064418993
10023405979
10049183226
10036581714
10046259987
10083380473
10022863183
10049984282
10015567773
10038716825
10022726272
10015567369
10015567571
10068663957
10023827628
10022698485
10068540584
10023216023
10071709454
10022792758
10023137817
10023161560
10064950473
10058506340

Surname, Name
JASTRAB Megan
GRIT lise
BACKSTEDT Elynor
WIELOWSKA Nikola
GEDRAITYTE Akvile
RIJNBEEK Maud
DUIN Maike van der
MAYRHOFER Lucy
CURINIER Léa
BERTELSEN Maria
LENAERS Jade
BOKHOVEN Julia van
CLOUSE Katie
VASILKOVA Hanna
YSLAND Anne Dorthe
PAUMEN Jewel
SARRON Maylis
WADSWORTH Maddie
HUITING Berit
WALDHOFF Lea
VAN ASSCHE Nele
VAN MECHELEN Gloria
BORGSTROM Julia
NOOIJEN Lieke
BYBERG Tuva
STOLZE Judith
ZUTHEM Samira van
SCAVONE Dina

LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane

DOPJANS Hanna
DE CLERCQ Katrijn
MOLENAAR Laura
TA-PEREZ Zoe
ZUPERKAITE Erika
SAABYE Mie
FOMINA Daria
WERSCH Anna van
ZDUN Anna-Helene
VOS Marlies
SANCHEZ GALEA Julia
ROOIJEN Eline van
HOOG ANTINK Dorien
KLOESE Rose
NENADOVIC Kristina
SHARPE Amelia
GERRITSE Femke
CORBINEAU Ysoline
DIJKE Demi van
SYKES Ava
PLUIMERS llse
SMULDERS Silke
HENGEVELD Daniek
VERDONCK Karen
KING Eluned

Team

National Team USA

APB Junior Women Dev.Team
National Team Great Britain
National Team Poland
National Team Lithuania

APB Junior Women Dev.Team
SWABO

National team Germany
National Team France
National Team Denmark
Team Doltcini - NM Transport
WV Schijndel

National Team USA

National Team Belarus
National Team Norway
Restore Cycling

Regional Trackteam France
Storey Racing Team

Team Drenthe

Team Mangertseder

Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT
Cannibal Team

National Team Sweden

WV Schijndel

National Team Norway
Westland Wil Vooruit

Regio Oost Team RDE
National Team Belgium
Regional Trackteam France
Team Mangertseder

Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT
Westland Wil Vooruit

National Team USA

National Team Lithuania
National Team Denmark
Cannibal Team

Restore Cycling

Team Thuringen

Team Drenthe

Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering
APB Junior Women Dev.Team
Regio Oost Team RDE

Team Doltcini - NM Transport
Regional Trackteam France
National Team Great Britain
WV Schijndel

National Team France
Restore Cycling

National Team USA

Regio Zuid West Nederland
WV Schijndel

SWABO

National Team Belgium

British Cycling Junior Team
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 34 10055774374 LEBEDZ Dziyana National Team Belarus 1:57:37
56 14 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene National Team Norway 1:57:37
57 108 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina Cannibal Team 1:57:37
58 20 10086136182 SMITH Abi National Team Great Britain 1:57:37
59 50 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia National Team Poland 1:57:37
60 32 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National team Germany 1:57:37
61 31 10036173607 LEONHARDT Paula National team Germany 1:57:37
62 70 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 1:57:37
63 120 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 1:57:37
64 29 10036547863 BUCH Hannah National team Germany 1:57:37
65 7 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine National Team France 1.57:37
66 73 10041575190 HORCAJADA HENCHE Ania Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 1:57:37
67 58 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie British Cycling Junior Team 1:57:37
68 75 10041679163 SAN ROMAN VILLALBA Adriana  Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 1:57:37
69 91 10064934107 VERBEEK Britt Cyclingteam Glabbeek 1:57:37
70 17 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella National Team Great Britain 1:57:37
71 127 10022858537 KREULEN Daphne Team Drenthe 1:57:37
72 131 10022708892 BOS Leonie SWABO 1:57:37
73 107 10071699653 TULLIS Jane Cannibal Team 1:57:37
74 69 10073760501 CHASTELL Imogen LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 1:57:37
75 89 10072984804 HEREMANS Kato Cyclingteam Glabbeek 1:57:37
76 67 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Team Doltcini - NM Transport 1:57:37
77 99 10065003219 TIEROLF Sophie Onder Ons Parike 1:57:37
78 101 10023890676 BENT Olivia Storey Racing Team 1:57:37
79 72 10023864105 MARVELLY Elizabeth LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 1:57:37
80 146 10023117710 SOEREWIJN Oriana Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 1:57:37
81 60 10023877946 SMITH Elena British Cycling Junior Team 1:57:37
82 103 10023894013 GADD Lucy Storey Racing Team 1:57:37
83 66 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Team Doltcini - NM Transport 1:57:37
84 93 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 1:57:37
85 125 10023055668 SCHULTINGA Iris Team Drenthe 1:57:37
86 133 10022822868 KOPER Rosan Team Noord Holland 1:57:37
87 3 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 1:57:37
88 145 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 1:57:37
89 102 10023838843 PETERS Caitlin Storey Racing Team 1:57:37
90 142 10022803569 TOL Rixt Regio Oost Team RDE 1:57:37
91 124 10022722838 WOLF Rosalie van der APB Junior Women Dev.Team 1:57:37
92 8 10069506140 MOULLEC Louise National Team France 1:57:37
93 81 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Avia-Multum Accountants LCT 1:57:37
94 12 10036568576 ALISAUSKAITE Gabija National Team Lithuania 2:03:20 5:43
26 10022276537 OLAUSSON Wilma National Team Sweden DNF
35 10077354248 PIRAHOVA Anastasiya National Team Belarus DNF
36 10054297247 RUDAKOVA Viktoryia National Team Belarus DNF
43 10046071243 ZAHORCOVA Simona National Team Slovakia DNF
49 10056474087 DABROWSKA Malgorzata National Team Poland DNF
52 10053952289 OLEJNICZAK Zuzanna National Team Poland DNF
57 10023863596 MONKHOUSE Amy British Cycling Junior Team DNF
86 10086733037 BRIGGS Sarah Racescene Female Dev.Academy DNF
100 10071634076 VAN GOETHEM Femke Onder Ons Parike DNF
137 10023080324 AKKERMANS Lotte Regio Zuid West Nederland DNF
138 10022851968 SENNEKER Borg Regio Zuid West Nederland DNF
141 10023411639 HULST Ruth van Regio Oost Team RDE DNF
148 10022840450 QUINT Danielle Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Midwolda

GEMEENTE

e

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA 5:41:47 10" 3"
2 18 10023824392 BACKSTEDT Elynor National Team Great Britain 5:42:02 0:15 4" 2"
3 110 10022698485 GERRITSE Femke WV Schijndel 5:42:09 0:22
4 121 10022721121 GRIT llse APB Junior Women Dev.Team 5:42:11 0:24 6"

5 111 10023144483 NOOIJEN Lieke WV Schijndel 5:42:14 0:27 1"
6 51 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola National Team Poland 5:42:15 0:28
7 130 10022697475 DUIN Maike van der SWABO 5:42:18 0:31
8 9 10036577973 GEDRAITYTE Akvile National Team Lithuania 5:42:19 0:32
9 25 10022303314 BORGSTROM Julia National Team Sweden 5:42:19

10 128 10022697576 HUITING Berit Team Drenthe 5:42:19

11 122 10022864500 RIINBEEK Maud APB Junior Women Dev.Team 5:42:19

12 105 10036566556 VAN MECHELEN Gloria Cannibal Team 5:42:19

13 6 10067840265 CURINIER Léa National Team France 5:42:19

14 104 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie Storey Racing Team 5:42:19

15 54 10070043983 LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane Regional Trackteam France 5:42:19

16 15 10020410905 YSLAND Anne Dorthe National Team Norway 5:42:19

17 77 10054420620 WALDHOFF Lea Team Mangertseder 5:42:19

18 33 10054710711 VASILKOVA Hanna National Team Belarus 5:42:19

19 55 10068663957 NENADOQVIC Kristina Regional Trackteam France 5:42:19

20 126 10015567773 VOS Marlies Team Drenthe 5:42:19

21 94 10049984282 ZDUN Anna-Helene Team Thuringen 5:42:19

22 5 10068540584 CORBINEAU Ysoline National Team France 5:42:19

23 123 10022726272 ROOIJEN Eline van APB Junior Women Dev.Team 5:42:19

24 119 10022853584 PAUMEN Jewel Restore Cycling 5:42:19

25 61 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT 5:42:19

26 113 10022840854 STOLZE Judith Westland Wil Vooruit 5:42:19

27 63 10064928750 VAN ASSCHE Nele Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT 5:42:19

28 1 10046259987 SAABYE Mie National Team Denmark 5:42:19

29 50 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia National Team Poland 5:42:19

30 7 10066772861 FOUQUENET Amandine National Team France 5:42:19

31 79 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Mangertseder 5:42:19

32 143 10015567369 HOOG ANTINK Dorien Regio Oost Team RDE 5:42:19

33 112 10023137817 SMULDERS Silke WV Schijndel 5:42:19

34 109 10022680301 BOKHOVEN Julia van WV Schijndel 5:42:19

35 116 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Westland Wil Vooruit 5:42:19

36 59 10058506340 KING Eluned British Cycling Junior Team 5:42:19

37 140 10022792758 PLUIMERS llse Regio Zuid West Nederland 5:42:19

38 68 10015567571 KLOESE Rose Team Doltcini - NM Transport 5:42:19

39 127 10022858537 KREULEN Daphne Team Drenthe 5:42:19

40 124 10022722838 WOLF Rosalie van der APB Junior Women Dev.Team 5:42:19

41 93 10036432776 STERN Friederike Team Thuringen 5:42:19

42 103 10023894013 GADD Lucy Storey Racing Team 5:42:19

43 17 10023913110 BARNWELL Ella National Team Great Britain 5:42:24 0:37

44 58 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie British Cycling Junior Team 5:42:31 0:44

45 32 10036482690 SMEKAL Finja National team Germany 5:43:26 1:39

46 22 10045972627 CLOUSE Katie National Team USA 5:46:23 4:36

47 30 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy National team Germany 5:46:23

48 2 10048427333 BERTELSEN Maria National Team Denmark 5:46:23

49 65 10064963914 LENAERS Jade Team Doltcini - NM Transport 5:46:23

50 23 10049183226 TA-PEREZ Zoe National Team USA 5:46:23
51 24 10071709454 SYKES Ava National Team USA 5:46:23
52 76 10038716825 SANCHEZ GALEA Julia Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23
53 67 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Team Doltcini - NM Transport 5:46:23
54 108 10036578175 PATINSKAITE Paulina Cannibal Team 5:46:23
55 11 10036581714 ZUPERKAITE Erika National Team Lithuania 5:46:23
56 19 10023827628 SHARPE Amelia National Team Great Britain 5:46:23
57 129 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek SWABO 5:46:23
58 106 10083380473 FOMINA Daria Cannibal Team 5:46:23
59 107 10071699653 TULLIS Jane Cannibal Team 5:46:23
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
60 29 10036547863 BUCH Hannah National team Germany 5:46:23
61 75 10041679163 SAN ROMAN VILLALBA Adriana  Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23
62 72 10023864105 MARVELLY Elizabeth LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 5:46:23
63 69 10073760501 CHASTELL Imogen LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 5:46:23
64 73 10041575190 HORCAJADA HENCHE Ania Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23
65 101 10023890676 BENT Olivia Storey Racing Team 5:46:23
66 102 10023838843 PETERS Caitlin Storey Racing Team 5:46:23
67 133 10022822868 KOPER Rosan Team Noord Holland 5:46:23
68 66 10064419401 RENDERS Luna Team Doltcini - NM Transport 5:46:23
69 145 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 5:46:23
70 60 10023877946 SMITH Elena British Cycling Junior Team 5:46:23
71 125 10023055668 SCHULTINGA Iris Team Drenthe 5:46:23
72 14 10087901986 MIDTSVEEN Natalie Irene National Team Norway 5:46:36 4:49
73 13 10019773634 BYBERG Tuva National Team Norway 5:47:06 5:19
74 31 10036173607 LEONHARDT Paula National team Germany 5:48:39 6:52
75 118 10023216023 DIJKE Demi van Restore Cycling 5:48:43 6:56
76 40 10064950473 VERDONCK Karen National Team Belgium 5:48:43
77 120 10015567470 SCHUTTEN Pam Restore Cycling 5:48:43
78 89 10072984804 HEREMANS Kato Cyclingteam Glabbeek 5:48:43
79 91 10064934107 VERBEEK Britt Cyclingteam Glabbeek 5:48:43
80 38 10064419502 SCAVONE Dina National Team Belgium 5:48:47 7:00
81 117 10022863183 WERSCH Anna van Restore Cycling 5:49:18 7:31
82 144 10023375364 ZUTHEM Samira van Regio Oost Team RDE 5:49:18
83 70 10023886434 WILDMAN Poppy LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 5:49:18
84 34 10055774374 LEBEDZ Dziyana National Team Belarus 5:51:05 9:18
85 146 10023117710 SOEREWIJN Oriana Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 5:51:19 9:32
86 56 10068823302 SARRON Maylis Regional Trackteam France 5:51:47 10:00
87 8 10069506140 MOULLEC Louise National Team France 5:51:47
88 131 10022708892 BOS Leonie SWABO 5:51:56 10:09
89 3 10046259583 JENSEN Mette Egtoft National Team Denmark 5:51:56
90 142 10022803569 TOL Rixt Regio Oost Team RDE 5:51:56
91 20 10086136182 SMITH Abi National Team Great Britain 5:52:49 11:02
92 81 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Avia-Multum Accountants LCT 5:54:51 13:04
93 99 10065003219 TIEROLF Sophie Onder Ons Parike 5:55:01 13:14
94 12 10036568576 ALISAUSKAITE Gabija National Team Lithuania 5:58:32 16:45
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Young Riders Result Stage 3 : Midwolda
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA 1:57:37
2 51 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola National Team Poland 1:57:37
3 122 10022864500 RIINBEEK Maud APB Junior Women Dev.Team 1:57:37
4 30 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy National team Germany 1:57:37
5 2 10048427333 BERTELSEN Maria National Team Denmark 1:57:37
6 15 10020410905 YSLAND Anne Dorthe National Team Norway 1:57:37
7 56 10068823302 SARRON Maylis Regional Trackteam France 1:57:37
8 104 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie Storey Racing Team 1:57:37
9 77 10054420620 WALDHOFF Lea Team Mangertseder 1:57:37
10 105 10036566556 VAN MECHELEN Gloria Cannibal Team 1:57:37
11 13 10019773634 BYBERG Tuva National Team Norway 1:57:37
12 54 10070043983 LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane Regional Trackteam France 1:57:37
13 79 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Mangertseder 1:57:37
14 61 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT 1.57:37
15 116 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Westland Wil Vooruit 1:57:37
16 23 10049183226 TA-PEREZ Zoe National Team USA 1:57:37
17 106 10083380473 FOMINA Daria Cannibal Team 1:57:37
18 76 10038716825 SANCHEZ GALEA Julia Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 1:57:37
19 55 10068663957 NENADOVIC Kristina Regional Trackteam France 1:57:37
20 5 10068540584 CORBINEAU Ysoline National Team France 1:57:37
21 24 10071709454 SYKES Ava National Team USA 1:57:37
22 140 10022792758 PLUIMERS lise Regio Zuid West Nederland 1:57:37
23 129 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek SWABO 1:57:37
24 59 10058506340 KING Eluned British Cycling Junior Team 1:57:37
25 34 10055774374 LEBEDZ Dziyana National Team Belarus 1:57:37
26 20 10086136182 SMITH Abi National Team Great Britain 1:57:37
27 50 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia National Team Poland 1:57:37
28 31 10036173607 LEONHARDT Paula National team Germany 1:57:37
29 29 10036547863 BUCH Hannah National team Germany 1:57:37
30 73 10041575190 HORCAJADA HENCHE Ania Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 1:57:37
31 58 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie British Cycling Junior Team 1:57:37
32 75 10041679163 SAN ROMAN VILLALBA Adriana  Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 1:57:37
33 127 10022858537 KREULEN Daphne Team Drenthe 1:57:37
34 69 10073760501 CHASTELL Imogen LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 1:57:37
35 67 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Team Doltcini - NM Transport 1:57:37
36 99 10065003219 TIEROLF Sophie Onder Ons Parike 1:57:37
37 146 10023117710 SOEREWIJN Oriana Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 1:57:37
38 145 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 1:57:37
39 142 10022803569 TOL Rixt Regio Oost Team RDE 1:57:37
40 8 10069506140 MOULLEC Louise National Team France 1:57:37
41 81 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Avia-Multum Accountants LCT 1.57:37
42 12 10036568576 ALISAUSKAITE Gabija National Team Lithuania 2:03:20 5:43
36 10054297247 RUDAKOVA Viktoryia National Team Belarus DNF
43 10046071243 ZAHORCOVA Simona National Team Slovakia DNF
52 10053952289 OLEJNICZAK Zuzanna National Team Poland DNF
86 10086733037 BRIGGS Sarah Racescene Female Dev.Academy DNF
100 10071634076 VAN GOETHEM Femke Onder Ons Parike DNF
138 10022851968 SENNEKER Borg Regio Zuid West Nederland DNF
148 10022840450 QUINT Danielle Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 3 : Midwolda

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 21 10064643410 JASTRAB Megan National Team USA 5:41:47
2 51 10053580659 WIELOWSKA Nikola National Team Poland 5:42:15 0:28
3 122 10022864500 RIINBEEK Maud APB Junior Women Dev.Team 5:42:19 0:32
4 105 10036566556 VAN MECHELEN Gloria Cannibal Team 5:42:19 0:32
5 104 10064832659 WADSWORTH Maddie Storey Racing Team 5:42:19 0:32
6 54 10070043983 LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane Regional Trackteam France 5:42:19 0:32
7 15 10020410905 YSLAND Anne Dorthe National Team Norway 5:42:19 0:32
8 77 10054420620 WALDHOFF Lea Team Mangertseder 5:42:19 0:32
9 55 10068663957 NENADOVIC Kristina Regional Trackteam France 5:42:19 0:32
10 5 10068540584 CORBINEAU Ysoline National Team France 5:42:19 0:32
11 61 10064418993 DE CLERCQ Katrijn Van Assche - Van Den Hauwe CT 5:42:19 0:32
12 50 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia National Team Poland 5:42:19 0:32
13 79 10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna Team Mangertseder 5:42:19 0:32
14 116 10023405979 MOLENAAR Laura Westland Wil Vooruit 5:42:19 0:32
15 59 10058506340 KING Eluned British Cycling Junior Team 5:42:19 0:32
16 140 10022792758 PLUIMERS lIse Regio Zuid West Nederland 5:42:19 0:32
17 127 10022858537 KREULEN Daphne Team Drenthe 5:42:19 0:32
18 58 10086136283 LEWIS Sophie British Cycling Junior Team 5:42:31 0:44
19 30 10036327490 MAYRHOFER Lucy National team Germany 5:46:23 4:36
20 2 10048427333 BERTELSEN Maria National Team Denmark 5:46:23 4:36
21 23 10049183226 TA-PEREZ Zoe National Team USA 5:46:23 4:36
22 24 10071709454 SYKES Ava National Team USA 5:46:23 4:36
23 76 10038716825 SANCHEZ GALEA Julia Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23 4:36
24 67 10065007966 DE WILDE Julie Team Doltcini - NM Transport 5:46:23 4:36
25 129 10023161560 HENGEVELD Daniek SWABO 5:46:23 4:36
26 106 10083380473 FOMINA Daria Cannibal Team 5:46:23 4:36
27 29 10036547863 BUCH Hannah National team Germany 5:46:23 4:36
28 75 10041679163 SAN ROMAN VILLALBA Adriana  Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23 4:36
29 69 10073760501 CHASTELL Imogen LIV-Awol Cyclingteam 5:46:23 4:36
30 73 10041575190 HORCAJADA HENCHE Ania Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering 5:46:23 4:36
31 145 10023376980 WELMERS Petra Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 5:46:23 4:36
32 13 10019773634 BYBERG Tuva National Team Norway 5:47:06 5:19
33 31 10036173607 LEONHARDT Paula National team Germany 5:48:39 6:52
34 34 10055774374 LEBEDZ Dziyana National Team Belarus 5:51:05 9:18
35 146 10023117710 SOEREWIJN Oriana Mixed Team Wielerzone Nederland 5:51:19 9:32
36 56 10068823302 SARRON Maylis Regional Trackteam France 5:51:47 10:00
37 8 10069506140 MOULLEC Louise National Team France 5:51:47 10:00
38 142 10022803569 TOL Rixt Regio Oost Team RDE 5:51:56 10:09
39 20 10086136182 SMITH Abi National Team Great Britain 5:52:49 11:02
40 81 10071314582 BRANDT Eefje Avia-Multum Accountants LCT 5:54:51 13:04
41 99 10065003219 TIEROLF Sophie Onder Ons Parike 5:55:01 13:14
42 12 10036568576 ALISAUSKAITE Gabija National Team Lithuania 5:58:32 16:45
14-04-2019 12:23:27 Results by CyclingMaster software page 7/10

Northern Netherlands.
Regicn of Knowledge and Deveiopment

2
;!s grra Bathoorn
Healthy Ageing Network Net

ARabobank

INGIETS) Ror‘leum
/A

achtkérspelen

GEMEENTE

dolmans ‘
landscaping group H \ ‘I

wgm
|

e

bollé (s EMIERGO  SPORT( NOORD

Dijkmansport

LA

BN §o3

fn - .. - g
— ‘tytsjerksteradiel‘ b ° e 227 Het Hogeland GEMEENTE /[[ HEERENVEEN 0
~) Stadskanaal s ﬁ mmmmm .
L = Weststellingwerf

eye wish opticiens
Haren

@

Tankcleaning Online
wurwtankdeaningonline.com

' ZZEDR



L0 fof | sichsteen 2 1,0Y
Healthy Agelng)\w’ 1217 el
s TOUR S

Rabobank www.healthyageingtour.nl

Points Classification after Stage 3 : Midwolda

Pos Nr Name Team 1 2 3 Total

1 21 JASTRAB Megan USA 25 20 25 70

2 18 BACKSTEDT Elynor GBR 20 4 16 40

3 51 WIELOWSKA Nikola POL 16 3 14 33

4 121 GRIT lise ABP 9 20 29

5 110 GERRITSE Femke SCH 25 25

6 25 BORGSTROM Julia SWE 10 14 24

7 9 GEDRAITYTE Akvile LTU 6 1 12 19

8 130 DUIN Maike van der SWB 3 6 9 18

9 111 NOOIJEN Lieke SCH 16 16
10 128 HUITING Berit TDR 5 10 15
11 55 NENADOVIC Kristina RTF 12 12
12 50 KRZESLAK Natalia POL 12 12
13 122 RIINBEEK Maud ABP 10 10
14 33 VASILKOVA Hanna BLR 7 2 9
15 54 LE DEUNFF Marie Morgane RTF 8 8
16 58 LEWIS Sophie BCJ 8 8
17 22 CLOUSE Katie USA 5 3 8
18 30 MAYRHOFER Lucy GER 8 8
19 105 VAN MECHELEN Gloria CTL 7 7
20 6 CURINIER Léa FRA 7 7
21 2 BERTELSEN Maria DEN 6 6
22 65 LENAERS Jade DNT 5 5
23 109 BOKHOVEN Julia van SCH 4 4
24 5 CORBINEAU Ysoline FRA 2 2
25 123 ROOIJEN Eline van ABP 2 2
26 15 YSLAND Anne Dorthe NOR 1 1
27 94 ZDUN Anna-Helene THU 1 1
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Sprint Classification - Stage 3 : Midwolda

Sprint 1
Pos Nr
1 130
2 117
3 129
Sprint 2
Pos Nr
1 122
2 67
3 109

UCI ID

10022697475
10022863183
10023161560

UCI ID

10022864500
10065007966
10022680301

Sprint Classification after
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Nr
130
122
119

77
21
18
67
117
58
104
109
129

UCI ID

10022697475
10022864500
10022853584
10054420620
10064643410
10023824392
10065007966
10022863183
10086136283
10064832659
10022680301
10023161560

Surname, Name

DUIN Maike van der
WERSCH Anna van
HENGEVELD Daniek

Surname, Name
RIJNBEEK Maud

DE WILDE Julie
BOKHOVEN Julia van

Stage 3 : Midwolda

Surname, Name

DUIN Maike van der
RIJINBEEK Maud
PAUMEN Jewel
WALDHOFF Lea
JASTRAB Megan
BACKSTEDT Elynor
DE WILDE Julie
WERSCH Anna van
LEWIS Sophie
WADSWORTH Maddie
BOKHOVEN Julia van
HENGEVELD Daniek

Team

SWABO
Restore Cycling
SWABO

Team

APB Junior Women Dev.Team
Team Doltcini - NM Transport
WV Schijndel

Team

SWABO

APB Junior Women Dev.Team
Restore Cycling

Team Mangertseder

National Team USA

National Team Great Britain
Team Doltcini - NM Transport
Restore Cycling

British Cycling Junior Team
Storey Racing Team

WV Schijndel

SWABO

Results by CyclingMaster software
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Team Classification Stage 3 : Midwolda

Pos Team Time Gap
1 National Team USA USA 5:52:51
2 APB Junior Women Dev.Team ABP 5:52:51
3 WV Schijndel SCH 5:52:51
4  Regional Trackteam France RTF 5:52:51
5 National Team Norway NOR 5:52:51
6 Restore Cycling RST 5:52:51
7 National Team Great Britain GBR 5:52:51
8 Cannibal Team CTL 5:52:51
9 National Team France FRA 5:52:51
10 National team Germany GER 5:52:51
11 Team Drenthe TDR 5:52:51
12  Team Doltcini - NM Transport DNT 5:52:51
13 SWABO SWB 5:52:51
14  National Team Denmark DEN 5:52:51
15 Regio Oost Team RDE ROR 5:52:51
16  Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering CTE 5:52:51
17  Storey Racing Team SRT 5:52:51
18 British Cycling Junior Team BCJ 5:52:51
19 LIV-Awol Cyclingteam LIV 5:52:51
20 National Team Lithuania LTU 5:58:34 5:43
General Team Classification after Stage 3 : Midwolda
Pos Team Time Gap
1 APB Junior Women Dev.Team ABP 17:06:57
2 WV Schijndel SCH 17:06:57
3 Team Drenthe TDR 17:06:57
4 National Team France FRA 17:06:57
5 Storey Racing Team SRT 17:11:01 4:04
6 National Team Great Britain GBR 17:11:06 4:09
7  British Cycling Junior Team BCJ 17:11:13 4:16
8 National Team USA USA 17:15:05 8:08
9 Team Doltcini - NM Transport DNT 17:15:05
10 Cannibal Team CTL 17:15:05
11 National team Germany GER 17:15:05
12 National Team Norway NOR 17:15:18 8:21
13 Regional Trackteam France RTF 17:16:25 9:28
14 SWABO SWB 17:16:34 9:37
15 Mix CAF Turnkey Engineering CTE 17:19:09 12:12
16 Restore Cycling RST 17:19:45 12:48
17 National Team Denmark DEN 17:20:38 13:41
18 Regio Oost Team RDE ROR 17:20:38
19 LIV-Awol Cyclingteam LIV 17:22:04 15:07
20 National Team Lithuania LTU 17:27:14 20:17
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